
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP023317 PIQUE PARROT, OSCAR (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)4,1
ACPP003847 JAEN LOPEZ, ENRIQUE (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,5 0 (+)0,6
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,5
ACPP021912 GIL CHAMORRO, RAFAEL 1,2 1 1,1
ACPP026045 VERA GALLEGO, ARTUR (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,3
ACPP026951 GARCIA DUEÑAS, ALEJANDRO (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0 0 (+)0,1
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1 1 0,8
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 4,9 4 4,7
ACPP019187 GIL MARTINEZ, JOSE 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP010468 MATENCIO PINEDA, JUAN JOSE (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP028888 CUADRADO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON1,8 2 1,7
ACPP028174 CRUZ SILIO, ROBERT 7,3 5 7,2
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP008525 SILES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
ACPP021748 TOR SOLER, MANEL 13,5 11 13,4
1 MANUEL GUARDIA MONTSERRAT 0 0 (+)0,1
ACPP025633 GUARDIA MONTSERRAT, XAVIER 9,9 8 9,7
ACPP029284 ROVIRA SANCHEZ, JOAN 20,4 15 20,2
ACPP023419 VIDAL GRAS, JOAN 16,9 13 16,8
ACPP019308 IBAÑEZ PARRILLA, ANDRES 5,8 5 5,7
ACPP019252 PRATS BAQUES, RICARD (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP005555 JULIBERT TORRAS, AGUSTI 10,1 8 10,1
ACPP004230 OLIVA GALVEZ, Mª CARME 6,8 5 6,8
ACPP003049 MONTANE CASAÑAS, JOAN 2,4 2 2,4
ACPP027075 MARTIN ORTEGA, AMADOR 0 0 0
ACPP028924 LAROUSI BOUHARAT, ABDELKADER9,2 7 9,2
ACPP017467 LLEBARIA CARRERAS, JOSEP MAR 11,6 9 11,6
2 LOPEZ JORDA, DANIEL 0 0 0
ACPP008527 BENFIELD SHAMMON, MARNEE 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP009766 GARCIA PRIETO, JOSE CARLOS 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP022749 VENTURA CISTERNAS, FREDERIC 13,5 11 13,5
ACPP024863 SENTI MONTAGUT, JUAN 11,4 8 11,4
ACPP024864 PRIETO CALLE, JUSTINIANO (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP008326 COLOME MULET, TOMAS 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP005264 GELABERT CARANDELL, FRANCK (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP005265 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA, ISABEL (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP006650 CORNET SUSANA, JUAN (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP025633 GUARDIA MONTSERRAT, XAVIER 9,9 8 9,7
ACPP029284 ROVIRA SANCHEZ, JOAN 20,4 15 20,2
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1 1 0,8
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 4,9 4 4,7
ACPP023419 VIDAL GRAS, JOAN 16,9 13 16,8
ACPP019308 IBAÑEZ PARRILLA, ANDRES 5,8 5 5,7
ACPP021912 GIL CHAMORRO, RAFAEL 1,2 1 1,1
ACPP026045 VERA GALLEGO, ARTUR (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,3
ACPP026951 GARCIA DUEÑAS, ALEJANDRO (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO 0 0 (+)0,1
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,5 0 (+)0,6
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,5
ACPP028888 CUADRADO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON1,8 2 1,7
ACPP028174 CRUZ SILIO, ROBERT 7,3 5 7,2
ACPP021748 TOR SOLER, MANEL 13,5 11 13,4
1 MANUEL GUARDIA MONTSERRAT 0 0 (+)0,1
ACPP019187 GIL MARTINEZ, JOSE 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP010468 MATENCIO PINEDA, JUAN JOSE (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP027075 MARTIN ORTEGA, AMADOR 0 0 0
ACPP028924 LAROUSI BOUHARAT, ABDELKADER9,2 7 9,2
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP008525 SILES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
ACPP023317 PIQUE PARROT, OSCAR (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)4,1
ACPP003847 JAEN LOPEZ, ENRIQUE (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
ACPP004230 OLIVA GALVEZ, Mª CARME 6,8 5 6,8
ACPP003049 MONTANE CASAÑAS, JOAN 2,4 2 2,4
ACPP019252 PRATS BAQUES, RICARD (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP005555 JULIBERT TORRAS, AGUSTI 10,1 8 10,1
ACPP008527 BENFIELD SHAMMON, MARNEE 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP009766 GARCIA PRIETO, JOSE CARLOS 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP022749 VENTURA CISTERNAS, FREDERIC 13,5 11 13,5
ACPP024863 SENTI MONTAGUT, JUAN 11,4 8 11,4
ACPP017467 LLEBARIA CARRERAS, JOSEP MAR 11,6 9 11,6
2 LOPEZ JORDA, DANIEL 0 0 0
ACPP007702 MARTIN MOYA, ENRIC (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP006650 CORNET SUSANA, JUAN (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP005264 GELABERT CARANDELL, FRANCK (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP005265 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA, ISABEL (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP024864 PRIETO CALLE, JUSTINIANO (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP008326 COLOME MULET, TOMAS 3,7 3 3,7

PITCH & PUTT PORTAL DEL ROC
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